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Greg Miller 5A Maas 2:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 5:30 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz T. Forbes T. Forbes 161 1619 139636 Yes 4E Tuesday

Jesse Lasek 5A Maas 3:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 6:00 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz T. Forbes T. Forbes 161 1617 139630

Jake Weiland 5A Maas 4:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 7:00 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz T. Forbes T. Forbes 111 1618 139365

Jake Weiland 5A Maas 4:00 AM Parks 7:00 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz T. Forbes T. Forbes 50 1618

Jerry Brinning 5Bonar 600 6:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 8:00 AM Savanna D. Bender P. Cornejo P. Fisher 160 1620 139631 Clean trailer 

Jesse Lasek 4R 9:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 11:30 AM Vittetoe D. Bender B. Viveros A. Guzman 164 1617 139632

Jake Weiland 4R 10:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 12:30 PM Vittetoe D. Bender B. Viveros A. Guzman 164 1618 139633 Yes 4E Tuesday

Jerry Brinning 4R 11:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 1:00 PM Vittetoe D. Bender B. Viveros A. Guzman 164 1620 139637 Yes 4E Tuesday

Jesse Lasek 4R 12:30 PM JBS Ottumwa 2:30 PM Vittetoe D. Bender B. Viveros A. Guzman 164 1617 139364 Yes 4E Tuesday

Mario Perez LM 7:00 AM 3Riley 8:30 AM Vittetoe LM V. Diaz 1200 1616 Yes Trailer needed Tuesday

Alberto Guzman SF 6:30 AM 3Dale 8:30 AM Vittetoe SF D. Vincent 1250 1615 Yes Trailer needed Tuesday

Trevor Rich LT 7:00 AM SF 8:00 AM Vittetoe LT 50 1621

Trevor Rich SF 9:00 AM Market 10:00 AM Vittetoe SF 80 1621 Yes Trailer needed Tuesday
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Greg Miller 4E 3:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 5:30 AM Vittetoe D. Bender B. Viveros A. Guzman 163 1619 139723 Yes Clean trailer. Wash at Parks for 5Z Wednesday

Jake Weiland 4E 4:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 6:00 AM Vittetoe D. Bender B. Viveros A. Guzman 163 1618 139721 Clean trailer

Jerry Brinning 4E 5:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 7:00 AM Vittetoe D. Bender B. Viveros A. Guzman 163 1620 139716 Clean trailer

Jesse Lasek 4E 6:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 8:00 AM Vittetoe D. Bender B. Viveros A. Guzman 163 1617 139720 Clean trailer

Jake Weiland 4R 8:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 10:30 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz P. Cornejo A. Guzman 164 1618 139717

Jerry Brinning 4R 9:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 11:30 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz P. Cornejo A. Guzman 114 1620 139719

Jerry Brinning 4R 9:30 AM Parks 11:30 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz P. Cornejo A. Guzman 50 1620 Yes 5Wiley N Wednesday

Jesse Lasek 5B N 10:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 12:30 PM Vittetoe P. Fisher D. Bender B. Vittetoe 160 1617 139718 Yes 5Z Wednesday

Jake Weiland 5B N 12:30 PM JBS Ottumwa 2:30 PM Vittetoe P. Fisher D. Bender B. Vittetoe 145 1618 139722

Jake Weiland 5B N 12:30 PM Parks 2:30 PM Vittetoe P. Fisher D. Bender B. Vittetoe 15 1618 Yes 5Wiley N Wednesday

Trevor Rich 3Jason 3-4 5:00 AM 5Tom 6:30 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz J. Vincent M. Umble P. Marcelino 520 1621

Alberto Guzman 3Jason 3-4 5:30 AM 5Tom 7:00 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz J. Vincent M. Umble P. Marcelino 520 1615

Trevor Rich 3Jason 3-4 8:00 AM 5Tom 9:30 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz J. Vincent M. Umble P. Marcelino 520 1621

Alberto Guzman 3Jason 3-4 8:30 AM 5Tom 10:00 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz J. Vincent M. Umble P. Marcelino 520 1615 Yes Trailer needed Wednesday

Trevor Rich 3Jason 3-4 11:00 AM 5Tom 12:00 PM Vittetoe V. Diaz J. Vincent M. Umble P. Marcelino 520 1621 Yes Trailer needed Friday

Trenton Conger LM 6:30 AM Market 8:00 AM Vittetoe LM 50 1616 Yes Trailer needed Thursday
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Greg Miller 5Z 3:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 5:30 AM Savanna P. Fisher A. Guzman M. Reed 157 1619 139805 Yes Clean trailer. Wash at Parks for Monday

Jerry Brinning 5Z 4:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 6:00 AM Savanna P. Fisher A. Guzman M. Reed 157 1620 139802 Clean trailer

Jesse Lasek 5Wiley N 5:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 7:00 AM Savanna J. Cruz B. Viveros G. Wiley 150 1617 139799 Clean trailer

Jake Weiland 5Wiley N 6:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 8:00 AM Savanna J. Cruz B. Viveros G. Wiley 150 1618 139801 Clean trailer

Jerry Brinning 5Humphreys 8:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 10:30 AM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman B. Viveros 152 1620 139804

Jesse Lasek 5Humphreys 9:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 11:30 AM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman B. Viveros 152 1617 139800 Yes 5M S Thursday

Jake Weiland 5Humphreys 11:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 1:30 PM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman B. Viveros 152 1618 139806 Yes 5M S Thursday

Jerry Brinning 5Humphreys 12:30 PM JBS Ottumwa 2:30 PM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman B. Viveros 152 1620 139803 Yes 5M S Thursday

Alberto Guzman LR 6:30 AM HF 7:45 AM Vittetoe LR 25 1615

Alberto Guzman HF 8:15 AM LR 8:45 AM Vittetoe HF 25 1615

Alberto Guzman LR 9:30 AM Market 10:30 AM Vittetoe LR 35 1615 Yes Trailer needed Thursday
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Jesse Lasek 5M S 4:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 6:00 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz B. Viveros J. Vittetoe 163 1617 139891 Clean trailer

Jake Weiland 5M S 5:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 7:00 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz B. Viveros J. Vittetoe 163 1618 139887 Clean trailer

Jerry Brinning 5M S 6:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 8:00 AM Vittetoe J. Cruz B. Viveros J. Vittetoe 163 1620 139886 Clean trailer

Jesse Lasek 5M N 7:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 9:30 AM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman M. Reed 165 1617 139890

Jake Weiland 5M N 8:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 10:30 AM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman M. Reed 165 1618 139889 Yes 5Forbes Friday

Jerry Brinning 5M N 9:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 11:30 AM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman M. Reed 165 1620 139888 Yes 5Forbes Friday

Jesse Lasek 5Don 12:00 PM JBS Ottumwa 2:00 PM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman C. Janecek 161 1617 139893

Alberto Guzman LR 6:30 AM 3V 7:30 AM Vittetoe LR P. Cornejo V. Diaz 1425 1615 Yes Trailer neede Friday

Mario Perez WR 6:30 AM 3Jeremy 7:45 AM Vittetoe WR J. Vittetoe 1300 1616 Yes Trailer neede Friday
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Jake Weiland 5Forbes 2:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 5:30 AM Vittetoe P. Fisher T. Forbes T. Forbes 158 1618 139970 Clean trailer

Jerry Brinning 5Forbes 3:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 6:30 AM Vittetoe P. Fisher T. Forbes T. Forbes 158 1620 139969 Clean trailer

Jesse Lasek 5Don 5:30 AM JBS Ottumwa 7:30 AM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman C. Janecek 161 1617 139968

Jake Weiland 5Don 8:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 10:00 AM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman C. Janecek 161 1618 139967

Jerry Brinning 5Don 9:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 11:00 AM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman C. Janecek 161 1620 139966

Jesse Lasek 5Don 10:00 AM JBS Ottumwa 12:00 PM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman C. Janecek 161 1617 139965

Jake Weiland 5Don 12:00 PM JBS Ottumwa 2:00 PM Vittetoe D. Bender A. Guzman C. Janecek 161 1618 139971

Trevor Rich 3J 7 4:00 AM 5A Maas 6:00 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz B. Viveros J. Vittetoe T. Forbes M. Umble 496 1621

Mario Perez 3J 7 4:30 AM 5A Maas 6:30 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz B. Viveros J. Vittetoe T. Forbes M. Umble 496 1616

Alberto Guzman 3J 7 5:00 AM 5A Maas 7:00 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz B. Viveros J. Vittetoe T. Forbes M. Umble 496 1615

Trevor Rich 3J 7 7:30 AM 5A Maas 9:30 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz B. Viveros J. Vittetoe T. Forbes M. Umble 496 1621

Mario Perez 3J 7 8:00 AM 5A Maas 10:00 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz B. Viveros J. Vittetoe T. Forbes M. Umble 496 1616 Yes Trailer needed Monday

Alberto Guzman 3B 8:30 AM 5A Maas 11:00 AM Vittetoe V. Diaz B. Viveros B. Vittetoe T. Forbes M. Umble 140 1615 Yes Trailer needed Monday

Trevor Rich 3B 11:30 AM 5B N 12:30 PM Vittetoe C. Gingerich B. Vittetoe C. Gingerich B. Vittetoe 600 1621 Yes Trailer needed Monday
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Date Sunday 7/28/2019


